
Legisla(ve	Calendars	
The	legisla*ve	calendar	for	each	chamber	is	preset	and	may	not	be	modified.	However,	legisla*on	may	be	tabled	or	postponed	in	Session	1	and	
taken	up	in	Session	2.	Legisla*on	may	not	be	added	without	wri4en	permission	of	the	Tab	Room.	

Chamber	A	
1. B:	Safe	Zones	for	Rohingya	(H.R.	207	/	Min)	
2. R:	Protect	Coral	Reefs	(H.	Res.	204	/	Jeffrey)	
3. B:	Renego*ate	NAFTA	(H.R.	202	/	McKyton)	
4. R:	Par*ally	Priva*ze	Social	Security	(H.	Res.	211	/	

Dharmavaran)	
5. R:	Require	Release	of	Presiden*al	Tax	Returns	

(H.	Res.	216	/	Small)	
6. R:	Limit	Reten*on	of	Personal	Data	(H.	Res.	218	/	

Hernandez)	
7. R:	Remove	Ci*zenship	Q	from	the	2020	Census	

(H.	Res.	213	/	Saez)	
8. B:	Remove	US	Missile	Defense	from	Korea	

(H.R.	208)	
9. B:	Ban	Campaign	Contribu*ons	from	Lobbyists	

(H.R.	205)	
10. B:	Incen*ves	for	US	Businesses	to	“Buy	

American”	(H.R.	201)	
11. B:	Reduce	Short	Term	Capital	Gains	Tax	Rate	

(H.R.	212)	
12. B:	Raise	the	Over*me	Pay	Threshold	(H.R.	203)	
13. B:	Impose	Arms	Sanc*ons	on	Iran	(H.R.	210)	
14. B:	Require	Public	Schools	to	Start	aeer	8:30	AM	

(H.R.	209)	
15. B:	Reduce	the	Federal	Budget	(H.R.	206)	
16. R:	Repeal	the	Religious	Freedom	Restora*on	Act	

(H.	Res.	214)	
17. B:	Reorganize	Na*onal	Flood	Insurance	Program	

(H.R.	215)	
18. R:	End	Disposal	of	E-Waste	in	Africa	(H.	Res.	217)	

Chamber	B	
1. B:	Remove	US	Missile	Defense	from	Korea	

(H.R.	208	/	Kim)	
2. B:	Ban	Campaign	Contribu*ons	from	Lobbyists	

(H.R.	205	/	Stephan)	
3. B:	Incen*ves	for	US	Businesses	to	“Buy	

American”	(H.R.	201	/	Goetz)	
4. B:	Reduce	Short	Term	Capital	Gains	Tax	Rate	

(H.R.	212	/	Hanna)	
5. R:	End	Disposal	of	E-Waste	in	Africa	

(H.	Res.	217	/	Hesse)	
6. R:	Require	Release	of	Presiden*al	Tax	Returns	

(H.	Res.	216	/	Ramos)	
7. B:	Raise	the	Over*me	Pay	Threshold	(H.R.	203)	
8. B:	Impose	Arms	Sanc*ons	on	Iran	(H.R.	210)	
9. B:	Require	Public	Schools	to	Start	aeer	8:30	AM	

(H.R.	209)	
10. B:	Reduce	the	Federal	Budget	(H.R.	206)	
11. B:	Safe	Zones	for	Rohingya	(H.R.	207)	
12. R:	Protect	Coral	Reefs	(H.	Res.	204)	
13. B:	Renego*ate	NAFTA	(H.R.	202)	
14. R:	Par*ally	Priva*ze	Social	Security	(H.	Res.	211)	
15. R:	Remove	Ci*zenship	Q	from	the	2020	Census	

(H.	Res.	213)	
16. R:	Repeal	the	Religious	Freedom	Restora*on	Act	

(H.	Res.	214)	
17. B:	Reorganize	Na*onal	Flood	Insurance	Program	

(H.R.	215)	
18. R:	Limit	Reten*on	of	Personal	Data	(H.	Res.	218)	

Chamber	C	
1. B:	Raise	the	Over*me	Pay	Threshold	(H.R.	203	/	

Liang)	
2. B:	Impose	Arms	Sanc*ons	on	Iran	(H.R.	210	/	

Chintakayala)	
3. B:	Require	Public	Schools	to	Start	aeer	8:30	AM	

(H.R.	209	/	Gordon)	
4. B:	Reduce	the	Federal	Budget	(H.R.	206	/	

Lamboley)	
5. R:	End	Disposal	of	E-Waste	in	Africa	

(H.	Res.	217	/	Welsh)	
6. R:	Remove	Ci*zenship	Q	from	the	2020	Census	

(H.	Res.	213	/	Marin)	
7. B:	Safe	Zones	for	Rohingya	(H.R.	207)	
8. R:	Protect	Coral	Reefs	(H.	Res.	204)	
9. B:	Renego*ate	NAFTA	(H.R.	202	/	McKyton)	
10. R:	Par*ally	Priva*ze	Social	Security	(H.	Res.	211)	
11. B:	Remove	US	Missile	Defense	from	Korea	

(H.R.	208)	
12. B:	Ban	Campaign	Contribu*ons	from	Lobbyists	

(H.R.	205)	
13. B:	Incen*ves	for	US	Businesses	to	“Buy	

American”	(H.R.	201)	
14. B:	Reduce	Short	Term	Capital	Gains	Tax	Rate	

(H.R.	212)	
15. R:	Repeal	the	Religious	Freedom	Restora*on	Act	

(H.	Res.	214)	
16. B:	Reorganize	Na*onal	Flood	Insurance	Program	

(H.R.	215)	
17. R:	Require	Release	of	Presiden*al	Tax	Returns	

(H.	Res.	216)	
18. R:	Limit	Reten*on	of	Personal	Data	(H.	Res.	218)


